3 Km 66+695 Span Arrganement  1 x 15 + 1 x90 + 1 x 15 1 Nos 139,606,409.13
4 Km 70+090 Span Arrganement  1 x 48 1 Nos 72,201,081.29
5 Km 70+620 Span Arrganement  1 x 70 1 Nos 96,012,152.07
6 Km 74+355 Span Arrganement  1 x20 + 1 48 + 1 x 20 1 Nos 96,554,272.49

GRAND TOTAL= Rs. 1,814,012,893.6
Say = Rs. 1,814,020,000.0

(Rupees one hundred eighty one crore forty lakh twenty thousand) only

CW

Sl/SOR Description Unit N L B H Quantity Rate Amount
1/2.1 Cutting of Trees, including Cutting of Trunks, Branches and Removal

(Cutting of trees, including cutting of trunks, branches and removal of stumps,
roots, stacking of serviceable material with all lifts and up to a lead of 1000 mtrs

[...]

to meet requirement of table 300-2 for subgrade construction.) Cum 7424 10.00 0.50 37120.00 81.00 3006720.00

416,387,074
7/A1 Construction of M20 grade lined surface drains specified lines, grades, levels and

dimensions as per drawing  or  technical specification section 309 and 1700
Rm 21830.00 21830.00 1977.15 43161184.50

43,161,185
459,548,259

(Rupees forty five crore ninety five lakh forty eight thousand two hundred fifty nine) only
Grand Total of Earth work & Side Drain

Sub Total of side drain

Sub Total of Earth work

EW

Sl/SOR Description Unit L B H Quantity Rate Amount
1/3.22 Vetiver grass sods (Furnishing and laying of the live sods of perennial turf forming grass on

[...]

2 Construction of Gabion toe wall for 2.0 m wall Rm 600 600.00 9884.10 5,930,460.00
3 Construction of Gabion toe wall for 3.0 m wall Rm 500 500.00 19803.90 9,901,950.00
4 Construction of Plum toe wall for 2.0 wall Rm 300 300.00 13392.71 4,017,813.00
5 Construction of Plum toe wall for 3.0 wall Rm 300 300.00 23655.62 7,096,686.00

42,374,733
(Rupees four crore twenty three lakh seventy four thousand seven hundred thirty three) only

Grand Total of Earth work & Side Drain

Ref Toe wall location

Ref Gabion wall
location

Quantity taken and calculated
from abstract of Earth Work

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT FOR WIDENING TO 2-LANE  OF NH 510 (SINGTAM-TARKU-RABONGLA-LEGSHIP-GYALSHING) IN THE